A10Z04M-NFS
Article-No.: 43269
F1.4/10-40mm Lens/var. Focal Length
with No Focus Shift, 1/2" C  Mount
Mainfeatures
Suitable for 1/2" and 1/3" Colour and B&W Cameras No-Focus-Shift from Visible to Near IR Light Range
Variable Focal Length Aspherical Lens Elements
CS Mount High Standard of Optical and Mechanical Quality
Specifications
Lens type varifocal
Aspherical technology yes
Nominal format size 1/2"
Flange focal length 17.526mm
Mount C
Focal length 10 mm - 40 mm
Horizontal angle of view 37,5° - 9,2°
MOD (Minimum object distance) 0,5 m
Aperture range (F) F1.4~C
Iris control manual
Focus constant range +0.05mm at f10 and f40mm; -0.01mm at f25mm (Focus
deviation at switch-over to IR light at 850nm)
Screw-in depth 4.2mm
Filter screw size not available
Temperature range (Operation) -20°C ~ +60°C
Dimensions (LxD) 67x42.6mm
Weight 87g
1
Your partner for eneo products:
2